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(57) CLAIM

The ornamental design for a mobile phone, as shown and
described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a front perspective view of the mobile phone
showing our new design;

FIG. 2 1s a front view thereof;

3 1s a back view thereof;

4 1s a left side view thereof:;

5 1s a rnight side view thereof;

6 1s a top plan view thereof;

7 1s a bottom plan view thereof; and,

8 1s a back perspective view thereof.

he broken lines depict portions of the mobile phone that
form no part of the claimed design.

The dash-dot broken lines define the bounds of the claimed

design and form no part thereof.
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FIG. 4

! |l
. |l
" |l
a 1|
"y i
F It
O} |
It jl
It il
I 1!
lh |l
[+ ' il
|t o 1|
I il
I |l
" |l
i |l
T 1
i il
T |l
LK |l
It N il
I 4l
b at 1!
b |l
Lt 1
AL 1|
i! 1l
h 1
L |l
' il
i 1|
! 1l
n 1l
n /!
y ||
AL il
P! 1
N |l
S Tl
TR ._1|
it 1l
i 1
!E |l
M il
AL 11.
P! 1l
!E |l
.l: /|
i {l
A il
'.: 1!
' I
X |
o 1|
! 1)
il I
" I
' f
o 1|
i ]
i ly
" 1
o ‘||
ik - = = =]
R |
n 1)
" 1
o 1|
! [y
b 1|
’n 1
' f
o 11
! [y
i 1
" 1
' 1|
g 1
h J|
N 1)
X 1
ol 1|
i y
h 1|
" 1
' f
!y 1
1 === om]y
S |
n 1
' 11
i 1)
it J|
I: )
X f
;! 1)
' I
' I
4 !
:'i 1)
" 1|
% |
X !
- 1
[N 1—]
b i

-
-
Ly
-



U.S. Patent Mar. 21, 2023 Sheet 5 of 8 US D981,384 S

FiG. o




U.S. Patent Mar. 21, 2023 Sheet 6 of 8 US D981,384 S

FiG. 6

D D D = =0 = =Z 43




U.S. Patent Mar. 21, 2023 Sheet 7 of 8 US D981,384 S

FIG. 7

————————

— — — — — — — —



US D981,384 S

- = = = -—-

T- r= s o+ i - w= —7w w w mw+ w= 2= == = - w= rw s vm T = == = w= T = = ws w= w= == v o o w= = —m =
T, ..r__ ]
! !
o o .r__ r:-.-.. e A r._._. Ca i a4 . Ao a4 a4 a i o o am —m -
"
L e D m— i —m— 4 Moo oD i—m i m mm am mm —mm mm mm i—m mm ol me mm — —m 4 mm mm im m e me mm e e = = 2

Sheet 8 of 8

1
1
'
i
1
1]
1
1
tl
Hi
N
1
1]
1
1|
1
1
th
'
1
1
1]
1
1]
tl
H
N
1
1]
1
1]
1
1
th
'
N
1
1]
1
1]
|
1
]
i
1
1
H
H
i
|
N 1
Lo
A
1
1
1
1
1.“‘1
1._1
e
-
Ty

.q._- ..-__ ..‘.
¢
L 1 Al
r . 1 .«-.‘
- SIS .T.T, T TSl It T Tt Tt T oI -
w !
P

Mar. 21, 2023

m- w-r m-m cm_m _mc  m mem im - _mr  m- memcm _ m _ m-  w-  m-a m- tm_m _m  wms mm _im e _m _m- _m-ge
— = T e T T T T T T T T e e

U.S. Patent



	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

